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Thursday October 1, 2015

3:30-4:30pm EST
3:00-5:30pm
6:00-9:00pm

9:00-11:00pm
Friday October 2, 2015
8:00-10:00am EST

8:30-8:45am
8:45-9:45am

9:45-10:00am
10:00-11:00am

11:00-11:15am
11:15-12:15pm

Free Afternoon & Golf
6:00-900pm

9:00-11:00pm

Saturday October 3, 2015
8:30-9:00am

0:00-10:00am

10:00-10:15am
10:15-11:15am

11:15-12:15pm

12:15-12:45pm
Free Afternoon
0:00-11:00pm

Tennessee Defense Lawyers Association
October 1-3, 2015 ~ The Chattanoogan Hotel

Arnwal tall Mecting wnd Awards Divner

&)

Meeting Room
Board Meeting Kinsey Boardroom
Registration Main Lobby
Past President’s Reception Offsite
(TDLA Members only)

Hospitality Suite Room #311
Registration Main Lobby
Breakfast Ochs Foyer
{**Featuring Fresh-made doughnuts

by the chef 8:10-8:45am**}

Welcome & Opening Remarks Ochs Room
James H. Tucker, Jr.

Rainmaking & Relationship Ochs Room

Building: Do You Have a Plan?

John C. Trimble, Esq.

-Sponsor Recognition/ Break-

Insurance & Business Metrics: Ochs Room
What you know CAN hurt you

John C. Trimble, Esq.

DRI Update

Laura Proctor, Doug Dooley, Brad Box

Current Developments & Ochs Room
Updates from the BOPR
Lunch on your own

Silent Auction/ Cocktail Hour Roberts Room

& Awards Dinner

Hospitality Suite Room #311
Breakfast Ochs Foyer
Pay Attention! The Ochs Room

Changing Nature of Driving
and Walking

Lindsey Long, Ph.D. & David Cades, Ph.D.
-Break/ Door Prizes-

Attorney-Client Privilege &
Ethical Considerations from

Factual Case Scenarios
Attorney Panel
Legislative Update
Howard Hayden, Esq.
TDLA Meeting

Lunch on your own
Hospitality Suite

Ochs Room

Ochs Room
Ochs Room

Room #311



