

Tennessee Defense Lawyers Association October 1-3, 2015 ~ The Chattanoogan Hotel

Annual Fall Meeting and Awards Dinner



Thursday October 1, 2015	Meeting	Room
3:30-4:30pm EST	Board Meeting	Kinsey Boardroom
3:00-5:30pm	Registration	Main Lobby
6:00-9:00pm	Past President's Reception	Offsite
	(TDLA Members only)	
9:00-11:00pm	Hospitality Suite	Room #311
Friday October 2, 2015		
8:00-10:00am EST	Registration	Main Lobby
	Breakfast	Ochs Foyer
	{**Featuring Fresh-made doughnuts by the chef 8:10-8:45am**}	
8:30-8:45am	Welcome & Opening Remarks	Ochs Room
	James H. Tucker, Jr.	
8:45-9:45am	Rainmaking & Relationship	Ochs Room
	Building: Do You Have a Plan?	
	John C. Trimble, Esq.	
9:45-10:00am	-Sponsor Recognition/ Break-	
10:00-11:00am	Insurance & Business Metrics:	Ochs Room
	What you know CAN hurt you	
	John C. Trimble, Esq.	
11:00-11:15am	DRI Update	
	Laura Proctor, Doug Dooley, Brad Box	
11:15-12:15pm	Current Developments &	Ochs Room
	Updates from the BOPR	
Free Afternoon & Golf	Lunch on your own	D 1 . D
6:00-900pm	Silent Auction/ Cocktail Hour & Awards Dinner	Roberts Room
9:00-11:00pm	Hospitality Suite	Room #311
Saturday October 3, 2015		
8:30-9:00am	Breakfast	Ochs Foyer
9:00-10:00am	Pay Attention! The	Ochs Room
	Changing Nature of Driving and Walking	
	Lindsey Long, Ph.D. & David Cad	des Ph D
10:00-10:15am	-Break/ Door Prizes-	103, 1 H.D.
10:15-11:15am	Attorney-Client Privilege &	Ochs Room
10.15 11.15.111	Ethical Considerations from	Ocho Room
	Factual Case Scenarios	
	Attorney Panel	
11:15-12:15pm	Legislative Update	Ochs Room
	Howard Hayden, Esq.	
12:15-12:45pm	TDLA Meeting	Ochs Room
Free Afternoon	Lunch on your own	
9:00-11:00pm	Hospitality Suite	Room #311
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	